«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 14:08Uhr

O 5- 2. Liga Mittewest 2020/21

14.08.2020
22.08.2020
29.08.2020
06.09.2020
13.09.2020
19.09.2020
26.09.2020
03.10.2020
11.10.2020
17.10.2020
24.10.2020
31.10.2020
07.11.2020

20:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
14:30Uhr
16:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
14:30Uhr
15:00Uhr

Hinrunde

Vocklabruck SC -
Schltlberg-
Timelkam ATSV -
Schltlberg-
Niederthalheim -
Schltlberg-
Seinhaus -
Schltlberg-
Schltlberg-
Timelkam TSV -
Schltlberg-
Hofkirchen/Tr. -
Schltlberg-

Schlulberg
Gaspoltshofen
Schlullberg

B. Schallerbach 1b
Schlullberg
WSC Hertha 1b
Schlullberg
Weibern
Kematen a.l.
Schluflberg
Seinerkirchen
Schluflberg

BW Stadl-Paura

N NP O W WwWwOo wokr OO

O kP O FL N WEFE NONOO W

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

Soielplan Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 14:08Uhr
O 5- 2. Liga Mittewest 2020/21

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Riickrunde
21.03.2021 15:30Uhr Schltuflberg- Vocklabruck SC
28.03.2021 16:30Uhr Gaspoltshofen - Schlulberg
05.04.2021 16:30Uhr Schiiiflberg- Timelkam ATSV
11.04.2021 16:30Uhr B. Schallerbach 1b - Schlillberg
18.04.2021 16:30Uhr Schliiflberg- Niederthalheim
25.04.2021 16:30Uhr WSC Herthalb - <chlilberg
02.05.2021 17:00Uhr Schlilberg- Steinhaus
09.05.2021 17:00Uhr Weibern - Schluflberg
16.05.2021 17:00Uhr Kematenal. - Schlillberg
24.05.2021 17:00Uhr Schltlberg- Timelkam TSV
30.05.2021 17:00Uhr Seinerkirchen - SchliRlberg
06.06.2021 17:00Uhr Schltlberg- Hofkirchen/Tr.
13.06.2021 17:00Uhr BW Sadl-Paura - Schliflberg

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



