

Hinrunde

14.08.2020	20:00Uhr	Vöcklabruck SC - Schläglberg	0 : 3
22.08.2020	17:00Uhr	Schläglberg- Gaspoltshofen	0 : 6
29.08.2020	17:00Uhr	Timelkam ATSV - Schläglberg	1 : 2
06.09.2020	14:30Uhr	Schläglberg- B. Schallerbach 1b	0 : 6
13.09.2020	16:00Uhr	Niederthalheim - Schläglberg	3 : 2
19.09.2020	18:00Uhr	Schläglberg- WSC Hertha 1b	6 : 1
26.09.2020	16:00Uhr	Steinhaus - Schläglberg	3 : 3
03.10.2020	19:00Uhr	Schläglberg- Weibern	3 : 2
11.10.2020	16:00Uhr	Schläglberg- Kematen a.I.	9 : 1
17.10.2020	15:30Uhr	Timelkam TSV - Schläglberg	1 : 5
24.10.2020	15:30Uhr	Schläglberg- Steinerkirchen	2 : 1
31.10.2020	14:30Uhr	Hofkirchen/Tr. - Schläglberg	2 : 0
07.11.2020	15:00Uhr	Schläglberg- BW Stadl-Paura	- : -

Rückrunde

21.03.2021	15:30Uhr	Schlüßlberg- Vöcklabruck SC	- : -
28.03.2021	16.30Uhr	Gaspoltshofen - Schlüßlberg	- : -
05.04.2021	16:30Uhr	Schlüßlberg- Timelkam ATSV	- : -
11.04.2021	16:30Uhr	B. Schallerbach 1b - Schlüßlberg	- : -
18.04.2021	16:30Uhr	Schlüßlberg- Niederthalheim	- : -
25.04.2021	16:30Uhr	WSC Hertha 1b - Schlüßlberg	- : -
02.05.2021	17:00Uhr	Schlüßlberg- Steinhaus	- : -
09.05.2021	17:00Uhr	Weibern - Schlüßlberg	- : -
16.05.2021	17:00Uhr	Kematen a.I. - Schlüßlberg	- : -
24.05.2021	17:00Uhr	Schlüßlberg- Timelkam TSV	- : -
30.05.2021	17:00Uhr	Steinerkirchen - Schlüßlberg	- : -
06.06.2021	17:00Uhr	Schlüßlberg- Hofkirchen/Tr.	- : -
13.06.2021	17:00Uhr	BW Stadl-Paura - Schlüßlberg	- : -